
Technical Specification Sheet

Kit Antirrobo para Fluxómetros

Hoja de Especificaciones Técnicas

Anti-Theft Kit for Flushometers

WARRANTY:
HELVEX product is warranted to be free from 
defects in material, workmanship and 
manufacturing processes.

HELVEX product is warranted, in terms of 
finishes, for 10 years for Chrome and Duravex 
finishes, and for 2 years in finishes other than 
Chrome and Duravex.

The parts that suffer from natural wear on the 
product are warranted for residential use for 5 
years, and for commercial use for 3 years.

The validity of the warranted starts from the date 
of product delivery to the consumer indicated in 
the Warranted Policy.

OPERATION:
Nut works only with wrench SF-
686 
(sold separately) which allows 
to open or close the the stop 
valve and to screw or unscrew 
the lock nut.

INSTALLATION:
1 9/16 - 18 UNEF-2A luck nut.

MATERIAL:
Padlock an nut: M. A. T.
(High-tech Material).
Stop valve piston: Plastic.
Sheet and key: Stainless Steel

FINISHES:
Chrome

PRODUCT FEATURES:
Anti-theft kit for flushometers.
Compatible with all Helvex brand flushometers.
Resistant to oxidation.
Dual anti-theft system:
- Prevents the check valve from closing
- Prevents access to the main installation nut
- Blends with the flushometer design
- Contains components that allow for easy 
maintenance

INCLUDED COMPONENTS:
2 keys.
Stop valve piston.
Gasket.
Clamp.
Clamping ring.
Padlock.

GARANTÍA:
El producto HELVEX está garantizado como 
libre de defectos en materiales, mano de obra y 
procesos de fabricación.

El producto HELVEX está garantizado,en lo que 
se refiere a los acabados, por 10 años para los 
acabados Cromo y Duravex, y por 2 años en 
acabados diferentes al Cromo y Duravex.

Las piezas que sufren desgaste natural en el 
producto están garantizadas para uso 
residencial por 5 años, y para uso comercial por 
3 años.

La vigencia de la garantía inicia a partir de la 
fecha de entrega del producto al consumidor 
indicada en la Póliza de Garantía.

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO:
Kit antirrobo para fluxómetros.
Compatible con todos los modelos de fluxómetros 
marca Helvex.
Resistente a la oxidación.
Doble sistema antirrobo:
- Evita el cierre de la válvula de retención
- Impide el acceso a la tuerca principal de 
instalación.
Armoniza con el diseño del fluxómetro.
Contiene componentes que permiten realizar el 
mantenimiento con facilidad.

COMPONENTES INCLUIDOS:
2 Llaves.
Émbolo para válvula de retención.
Empaque.
Abrazadera.
Anillo de sujeción.
Candado.

OPERACIÓN:
La tuerca funciona únicamente con 
la llave SF-686 (Se vende por 
separado) la cual permite abrir o 
cerrar la válvula de retención y 
enroscar o desenroscar la tuerca 
de seguridad.

INSTALACIÓN:
Tuerca de seguridad
1 9/16 - 18 UNEF-2A

MATERIAL:
Candado y tuerca: M. A. T. 
(Material de Alta Tecnología).
Émbolo para válvula de retención:
Plástico.
Abrazadera y llaves: Acero 
Inoxidable.
Anillo: Latón

ACABADOS:
Cromo.
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1 9/16 - 18 UNEF-2A

NOTAS:
Instale el producto de acuerdo a la Guía de Instalación.
NOTES:
Install the product according to the Installation Guide.

Medidas Referenciales mm 
Estimated Dimensions [inch]              

Anti-Theft Kit for Flushometers
Kit Antirrobo para Fluxómetros

K-ARF-01

HECHO EN CHINA
MADE IN CHINA

Los productos ilustrados pueden sufrir cambios sin previo aviso en su aspecto o partes, como resultado de los 
procesos de mejora continua al que están sujetos, sin implicar mayor responsabilidad de la fábrica.
Visite nuestras páginas www.helvex.com.mx para México y www.helvex.com para el mercado internacional.

Illustrated products may suffer changes without previous notice in its appearance or parts, as a result of the 
continuous improvement processes to which they are subject, does not imply greater responsability of the factory.
Visit our pages www.helvex.com.mx for Mexico and www.helvex.com for the international market.
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